Bus

Bus BlaBlaCar Bus Marseille - St-Charles Bus station >
. Nimes > Montpellier > Toulouse > Bordeaux Saint-Jean - Go to website
Terres de Borde > La Rochelle > Nantes > Rennes

Direction
Rennes — Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

8 stops

Open route schedule

Rennes

Nantes

La Rochelle

Bordeaux Halte routiére Belcier

Toulouse

Montpellier

Nimes

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

Route schedule
Rennes — Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

Monday 17:15
Tuesday 17:15
Wednesday 17:15
Thursday 17:15
Friday 17:15
Saturday 17:15
Sunday 17:15
Route info

Direction: Rennes
Stops: 8
Trip Duration: 15 hour 40 min

Jersey Nbfrandie part Reims Saarbrich
L

JRennes L il
Le Mans

ST ANgers

Besangon

. France
Poitiers Lausanne

Genéve

Clermant-

Limoges Ferrand villelrbanne
ANNecy

Grenohle

Avignon

der Donostial Toulouse

San Sebastian Pau
Bilbao Marseille
Pl AndGrra Eerpignan ® OpenStreethap contributors
laBlaCar Bus — Marsgille - 5t-C rIe Bus tano us;"-.r‘::ri-:.-s

mes > ontpelller = loulouse > ealx amt— ean %


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-1741606619
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-1741606619
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-1741606619

Direction
Marseille - St-Charles Bus station — Rennes

8 stops

Open route schedule

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

Nimes

Montpellier

Toulouse

Bordeaux Halte routiére Belcier

La Rochelle

Nantes

Rennes

Route schedule
Marseille - St-Charles Bus station — Rennes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Marseille - St-Charles Bus station
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 15 hour 40 min

20:55

20:55

20:55

20:55

20:55

20:55

20:55


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-1741606619

Direction
Marseille - St-Charles Bus station — Rennes

8 stops

Open route schedule

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

Nimes

Montpellier

Toulouse

Bordeaux Halte routiére Belcier

La Rochelle

Nantes

Rennes

Route schedule
Marseille - St-Charles Bus station — Rennes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Marseille - St-Charles Bus station
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: -8 hour -20 min

20:55

20:55

20:55

20:55

20:55

20:55

20:55

BlaBlaCar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Marseille

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-1741606619

